AMMINISTRAZIONE CENTRALE

AREA RELAZIONI INTERNAZIONALI UNIVERSITA
GLOBAL ENGAGEMENT OFFICE DEGLI STUDI
DI PADOVA

ADMISSION RESULTS

SUMMER SCHOOL The ARCA Initiative: Unlocking Psychological
Expertise for Academic and Business Success

Selected candidates — ranking list

Eligible selected applicants will receive an admission message via e-mail with detailed information on how to
accept the place and pay the admission fee.

Applicants are ranked in descending order.

2051433
2052193
2076248
2079540
2079521
2081078
2091773
2092269
2095884
2096203
2086811
2094123
2097060
2094428
2099858
2096854

O|lo|N|lojL]||W|IN]|K

[EEN
o

[y
=

[EEN
N

[EEN
w

=
o

=
(2]

=
(o)}




	SUMMER SCHOOL The ARCA Initiative: Unlocking Psychological Expertise for Academic and Business Success 

