

ADMISSION RESULTS

SUMMER SCHOOL The ARCA Initiative: Unlocking Psychological Expertise for Academic and Business Success

Selected candidates - ranking list

Eligible selected applicants will receive an admission message via e-mail with detailed information on how to accept the place and pay the admission fee.

Applicants are ranked in descending order.

Ranking	Application ID
1	2051433
2	2052193
3	2076248
4	2079540
5	2079521
6	2081078
7	2091773
8	2092269
9	2095884
10	2096203
11	2086811
12	2094123
13	2097060
14	2094428
15	2099858
16	2096854